SRI FINANCIAL REPORT

29-Feb-2016
YTD Actual Income YTD Actual Expenses
$ 118,583.90 $105,726.68

Liabilities BB&T Road Loan

Cash in Banks
Sun Trust Money Market ~ $ 65,950.82
SRA Oper $ 5,049.20
SRA Bingo $ 4,811.30

BB&T Checking $ 23,345.19

Money Market  § 31,859.34
Loan Fund $ 110,093.35

Total Cash in Banks

Less Loan Funds
Less Reserve Funds

Total Operating Funds

Loan Funds
Funds Available $ 110,093.35
Notes Receivable $ 190,588.63

Total Loan Funds
Delinquent Accts

Total of all Funds

Dale J. Thomas

Treasurer

Net Income

12,857.22

103,118.20

75,811.32

165,297.88

241,109.20

110,093.35

7896531

52,050.54

300,681.98

100.00

431,797.83

March 14, 2016



