SRI FINANCIAL REPORT 29-Feb-2016

YTD Actual Income Y	TD Actual Expense	es				Net Income
\$ 118,583.90	\$105,726.68			S	\$	12,857.22
	Liabilities	RRR	≀T Road Loan	9		103,118.20
	LIADIIILIES	DDO	CI NOAU LOAII	•	P	103,116.20
<u>Cash in Banks</u>						
Sun Trust	Money Market	\$	65,950.82			
	SRA Oper	\$	5,049.20			
	SRA Bingo	\$	4,811.30			
				9	5	75,811.32
BB&T	Checking	\$	23,345.19			
	Money Market	\$	31,859.34			
	Loan Fund	\$	110,093.35			
				9	\$	165,297.88
	_			-22	2	
	Т	otal C	ash in Banks	\$	5	241,109.20
	Less Loan Funds			9	\$	110,093.35
	Less Reserve Funds			\$	\$	78,965.31
	Tata	ol Once	rating Funds		\$	52,050.54
	1012	ai Ope	rating runus	,	₽	32,030.34
Loan Funds						
Funds Available		\$	110,093.35			
Notes Receivable		\$	190,588.63			
		Tota	l Loan Funds		\$	300,681.98
		Delin	quent Accts	,	\$	100.00
	Demiquent Accis		Š	*	200.00	
		Total	of all Funds		\$	431,797.83
	Da	ale J. Th	nomas	Treasurer		March 14, 2016